Product specifications
Eaton GMEV40CME1B-WC
Catalog Number: GMEV40CME1B-WC
Commercial EV Charger, AC level-2, 9.6kW at 240Vac, 40A, Wi-
Fi/Ethernet, OCPP 1.6J, 25' cord-set with J1772 connector, LCD,
RFID, QR Code, NEMA 3R, Energy Star
General specifications
Eaton Green Motion building charger GMEV40CME1B-WC
786689728717 5.1 in
13.8 in 9.8 in
20 lb SAE J1772
ETL Listed to UL 2594, UL 2231 and UL
1998
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Compliances
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Level 2 charging station
40 A
208-240 Vac
NEMA 3R
Plastic
1
9.6 kW
25 ft
Resources
Eaton EVCI product portfolio brochure
Installation guide: Green Motion Building and Fleet
Premium cord holster installation guide
Eaton's EV charging infrastructure solutions
Eaton Specification Sheet - GMEV40CME1B-WC
Green Motion Building spec sheet
Type
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Enclosure
Enclosure material
Number of charging units
Power per charging point - max
Length of charging cable
Brochures
Installation instructions
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Technical data sheets